Electromagnetic Interference Control Expert
DF600 T Serials
High-End EMC Filter for Converter and Driver
变频器伺服专用高端三相滤波器
 额定电流最高达 1600A
Rated currents up to 1600A
 为变频器、伺服等特别干扰严重场合设计
Design for Converters and high noise environment

选型表 Type Selection Table
型号
Model
额定电流(A)
Rated Current
变频器容量 (KW)
Driver Power Rating
泄漏电流(≤mA)
Leakage Current
外形尺寸
Dim. Fig.
接线方式  Output Connection
Terminal Block Screw Copper Bar
DF600-5A-01T 5 0.75/1.5 25 F2 -10 - -
DF600-8A-01T 10 2.2/3.7 25 F2 -10 - -
DF600-16A-01T 16 5.5/7.5 30 F2 -10 - -
DF600-30A-01T 30 11/14 30 F2 -10 - -
DF600-45A-01T 45 18.5/22 30 F5 -16 - -
DF600-55A-01T 55 30 60 F5 -16 - -
DF600-75A-01T 75 37 60 F5 -16 - -
DF600-100A-01T 100 45 60 F10 -25 - -
DF600-120A-01T 120 55 60 F12 -50 - -
DF600-130A-01T 130 75 60 F12 -50 - -
DF600-150A-01T 150 90 80 N10 - M10 -
DF600-200A-01T 200 110 80 N12 - M10 -
DF600-250A-01T 250 125 80 N12 - M10 -
DF600-300A-01T 300 132/150 80 N30 - - 25x5
DF600-420A-01T 420 160/210/220 80 N30 - - 25x5
DF600-500A-01T 500 250/260 90 N60 - - 30x6
DF600-600A-01T 600 280/315 90 N60 - - 30x6
DF600-800A-01T 800 400 90 N80 - - 40x8
DF600-1000A-01T 1200 500 90 N90 - - 50x10
DF600-1100A-01T 1200 550 90 N90 - - 50x10
DF600-1200A-01T 1200 600 90 N90 - - 50x10
DF600-1600A-01T 1600 700 90 N100 - - 60x10
REMARK:
端子台安装方式说明(Terminal Block Installation Instruction)：
-10
-16